LGU-DELFIN ALBANO PROCUREMENT MONITORING REPORT FOR 2ND SEM 2020

Code Procurement PMO/ Is this an Mode of Actual Procurement Activity
(PAP) Project End-User Early Procurement Pre-Proc Ads/Post of | Pre-bid Conf | Eligibility | Sub/Open of Bid |ﬁvouw Qual Date of BAC Notice of Contract Notice to Delivery/
Procurement Conference 1B Check Bids Evaluation Resolution Award Signing Proceed Completion
Activity? Recommending
Award
COMPLETED PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES
CONSTRUCTION OF MUNICIPAL COMPETITIVE
o e NO Bl N/A 1422019 | 2222019 | amrote | ameote | ammois | smizote 131312019 1432019 | 1632019 | 182019 | 3111212020
CONCRETE PAVING AND PEOPLE OF COMPETITIVE
OHETEChON Or At . et e msio NO il NIA 21112020 | 20112020 | 11122019 | 111202019 | 1201202019 | 71212000 12/2/2020 17022020 | 21722020 | 24122020 | 1611172020
CONSTRUCTION OF
PERIMETER FENCE- S NO COMES I N/A 211172019 | 20112019 | 111202019 | 11121201 | 12122019 | 7202020 121212020 17022020 | 21722020 | 241222020 | 1611112020
DELFIN ALBANO BIDDING
SLAUGTHER HOUSE
CONSTRUCTION OF MULTI-
PURPOSE HALL (CDC) SAN  |CRGY. SAN NO aial dta N/A 3122019 | 11M22019 | 23122018 | 231212019 | 2601212019 | 77212020 121212020 170212020 | 21/2:2020 | 241272020 | 1911002020
ey ISIDRO BIDDING
SUPPLY AND DELIVERY NEGOTIATED
oo MDRRMO NO Mgl NIA 200812020 NIA 28/8/2020 | 2882020 | 2882020 | oror2020 14/9/2020 2192020 | 11102020 | 5M0r2020 | eror2020
REPAIR/RENOVATION OF
RURAL HEALTH UNIT - st NO HEQOTYVED N/A 2011012020 N/A 26/10/2020 | 26102020 | 261102022 | 311172020 9/111/2020 131112020 | 2311172020 | 2501172020 | 2811212020
st DELFIN ALBANO PROCUREMENT
REPAIR/IRENOVATION OF
“
DELFIN ALBANO MEMORIAL  |PEOPLE O NO BESOTVATRR NIA 2011072020 NIA 2611012020 | 261012020 | 2611012022 | 31172020 9/11/2020 1311112020 | 2311172021 | 251172020 | 281212020
ik DELFIN ALBANO PROCUREMENT
SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF
MEDICALLABORATORY FEOPLE OF NO COMPETITIVE NIA 111012020 N/A 211102020 | 21102020 | 2310/2020 | 281102020 | 2311172020 | 28112020 | 211212020 | 422000 | 200122020
DELFIN ALBANO BIDDING
EQUIPMENT
SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF  |MPDC/PEOPLE T
TWO (2) UNITS BRAND NEW  |OF DELFIN NO s 181172020 | 3122020 | 11122020 | 231122020 | 231212020 | 231212020 | er172021 11112021 1312021 | 1512021 | 18M/2021 | 25112021
MINI-DUMP TRUCK ALBANO
MPDC/PEOPLE
SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF COMPETITIVE
T B % Wt mHmwm__%_z NO el NIA 3112/2020 NIA 161212020 | 161122020 | 161272020 | 2211212020 | 2911212020 512021 | 1512021 | 18001 | 250112021




Contract Cost (PhP) “Remarks

Date of Receipt of Invitation

Delivery/ (Explaining changes

Inspection &
Acceptance

Total

co

Total

MOOE

co

List of Invited Observers

Pre-bid
Conf

Eligibility
Check

Sub/Open of
Bids

Bid
Evaluation

Post Qual

Completion/
Acceptance
(If applicable)

from the APP)

31/12/2020

4,432,402.75

0.00

4,432,402.75

4,430,402.80

0.00

4,430,402.80,

DOMINIQUE SALAS-COA
DOMINIC MANZANO JOSE
GALIZA ARTEMIO
FERNANDEZ

N/A

27/2/2019

271212019

271212019

28/2/2020

N/A

N/A

16/11/2020

1,184,764.82

0.00

1,184,764.82

1,182,575.22

0.00

1,182,575.22

DOMINIQUE SALAS-COA
JOSE GALIZA ARTEMIO
FERNANDEZ

N/A

6/12/2019

6/12/2019

7M2/2019

N/A

N/A

16/11/2020

1,282,000.00,

0.00

1,282,000.00

1,282,000.00

0.00

1,282,000.00

DOMINIQUE SALAS-COA
JOSE GALIZA ARTEMIO
FERNANDEZ

N/A

6/12/2019

6/12/2018

71122019

3/2/2020

N/A

N/A

19/10/2020

1,345,997.70

0.00

1,349,997 .70,

1,347 497.70

0.00

1,347 ,497.70

DOMINIQUE SALAS-COA
JOSE GALIZA ARTEMIO
FERNANDEZ

N/A

18/12/2019

18/12/2019

2111212019

3/2/2020

N/A

N/A

9/10/2020

177,987.00

0.00

177,987.00

175,012.00

0.00

175,012.00

DOMINQUIE SALAS-COA
TEMMY FERNADEZ VIRGINA
J. QUINES MYRA CASEL

N/A

20/8/2020

2/9/2020

N/A

N/A

28/12/2020

144,375.00

0.00

144,375.00

143,855.25

0.00

143,855.25

DOMINQUIE SALAS-COA
TEMMY FERNADEZ VIRGINA
J. QUINES RODEL
CABADDU

N/A

18/10/2020

19/10/2020

19/10/2020

28/10/2020

N/A

N/A

28/12/2020

144,769.32

0.00

144,769.32

143,855.25

0.00

143,855.25

DOMINQUIE SALAS-COA
TEMMY FERNADEZ VIRGINA
J. QUINES RODEL
CABADDU

N/A

19/10/2020

19/10/2020

19/10/2020

28/10/2020

N/A

N/A

28/12/2020

530,000.00

530,000.00

0.00

260,000.00

260,000.00

0.00

DOMINQUIE SALAS-COA
TEMMY FERNADEZ VIRGINA
J.QUINES RODEL
CABADDU

N/A

15/10/2020

15/10/2020

16/10/2020

22/10/2021

N/A

N/A

257112021

3,000,000.00

0.00

3,000,000.00

2,600,000.00

0.00

2,600,000.00

DOMINQUIE SALAS-COA
TEMMY FERNADEZ VIRGINA
J. QUINES RODEL
CABADDU

4/12/2020

15/12/2020

15/12/2020

15/12/2020

29/12/2020

N/A

N/A

25072021

195,000.00

0.00

195,000.00

182,000.00

0.00

182,000.00

DOMINQUIE SALAS-COA
TEMMY FERNADEZ VIRGINA
J. QUINES RODEL
CABADDU

NIA

9/12/2020

9/12/2020

91122020

171122020

N/A

N/A




SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF

COMPETITIVE

PHARMACUETICALS mmww_wm%m i NO BIDDING N/A 3/12/2020 1112/2020 | 23/12/2020 | 23/12/2020 | 23M2/2020 | 6/1/2021 111172021 1311/2021 | 2211/2021 | 25/1/2021 9/2/2021
MEDICINES AND SUPPLIES
SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF
ONE (1) UNIT AMULANCE FOR |PEOPLE OF COMPETITIVE
DELFIN ALBANO MEMORIAL  IDELFIN ALBANG NO BIDDING 18/11/2020 3/12/2020 11/12/2020 | 23/12/2020 | 23/12/2020 | 23/12/2020 | 6/1/2021 11/1/2021 13M1/2021 | 191112021 | 20/1/2021 19/2/2021
HOSPITAL
Total Alloted Budget of Procurement Activities
Total Contract Price of Procurement Actitvites Conducted
Total Savings (Total Alloted Budget - Total Contract Price)
ON-GOING PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES
CONSTRUCTION OF CENTRAL |PEOPLE OF COMPETITIVE
TERMINAL (PHASE 1) DELFIN ALBANG NO HEOIE N/A 12/22/2019 N/A 12/3172019 | 12/31/2019 | 12/31/2019 | 7/2/2020 12/2/2020 17/2/2020 | 19/2/2020 | 21/2/2020
CONSTRUCTION OF
ADDITIONAL PUBLIC MARKET |PEOPLE OF COMPETITIVE
BLDG OF RAGAN SUR (PHASE | DELFIN ALBANO NO 8iDOING N/A 10/11/2020 | 18M1/2020 | 1/12/2020 | 1/112/2020 112/2020 | 7M12/2020 9/12/2020 11/12/2020 | 16/12/2020 | 16/12/2020
)
SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND
INSTALLATION OF HIGH- PEOPLE OF COMPETITIVE
DEFINITION WIRELESS CCTV |DELFIN ALBANG NO SOERG N/A 1/10/2020 9/10/2020 4/11/2020 | 4/11/2020 5/11/2020 | 10/11/2020 16/11/2020 18/11/2020 | 20/11/2020 | 23/11/2020
INFRASTRUCTURE
CONSTRUCTION OF SAN
ANTONIO POTABLE WATER wnﬂwum%,« P NO oohwwﬁ.mﬁm N/A 29/12/2020 6/1/2021 18/1/2021 18/1/2021 18/1/2021 | 25/1/2021 271172021 28/1/2021 | 8/2/2021 | 15/2/2021
SYSTEM (PWS) LEVEL Il
CONSTRUCTION OF BAYABO
POTABLE WATER SYSTEM  |DARANGAY NO CONPRTHIVE N/A 29/12/2020 6/1/2021 18/1/2021 18/1/2021 18/1/2021 | 25/1/2021 271172021 28/1/2021 | 822021 | 15/2/2021
BAYABO BIDDING
(PWS) LEVEL Il
CONSTRUCTION OF MULTI-
PURPOSE HALL (CHILD Mwwhﬂwwﬂ A NO oo%mwﬂ.m,__m N/A 29/12/2020 6/1/2021 18/1/2021 18/1/2021 18M1/2021 | 25/1/2021 271112021 28/1/2021 | 8/2/2021 | 117212021
DEVELOPMENT CENTER)
CONSTRUCTION OF MULTI- COMPETITIVE
PURPOSE HALL (PHASE 1) LGU EMPLOYEES NO BIDDING NIA 25/12/2020 6/1/2021 18/1/2021 18/1/2021 18172021 | 25/1/2021 271112021 28/1/2021 | 8/22021 | 111212021

Total Alloted Bydget of On-going Procurement Activities
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9/2/2021

1,067,320.00

1,067,320.00

0.00

762,470.00

762,470.00

0.00

DOMINQUIE SALAS-COA
TEMMY FERNADEZ VIRGINA
J. QUINES RODEL
CABADDU

412/2021

15/12/2020

1512/2021

15122021

29/12/2020

N/A

N/A

19/2f2021

2,350,000.00

0.00

2,350,000.00

1,750,000.00

0.00

1,750,000.00

DOMINQUIE SALAS-COA
TEMMY FERNADEZ VIRGINA
J. QUINES RODEL
CABADDU

411212021

15/12/2020

15/12/2021

151212021

29/12/2020

N/A

N/A

15,858,616.59

14,269,668.22

1,598,948.37

989,933.90

0.00

999,933.90

999,344.83

0.00

999,344.83

DOMINIQUE SALAS-COA
JOSE GALIZA ARTEMIO
FERNANDEZ

N/A

26/12/2018

26/12/2019

26/12/2019

171112020

N/A

N/A

7,241,000.00

0.00

7,241,000.00

7,236,739.45

0.00

7,236,739.45

DOMINQUIE SALAS-COA
TEMMY FERNADEZ VIRGINA
J. QUINES RODEL
CABADDU

11/11/2020

23/11/2020

23/11/2020

23/11/2020

2122020

N/A

N/A

2,000,000.00

0.00

2,000,000.00

1,999,000.00

0.00

1,998,000.00

DOMINQUIE SALAS-COA
TEMMY FERNADEZ VIRGINA
J. QUINES RODEL
CABADDU

2/10/2020

29/10/2020

29/10/2020

30/10/2020

5/11/2020

N/A

N/A

3,000,000.00

0.00

3,000,000.00

2,996,109.69|

0.00

2,996,109.69

DOMINQUIE SALAS-COA
TEMMY FERNADEZ VIRGINA
J. QUINES RODEL
CABADDU

22/12/2020

12/1/2021

121112021

12/1/2021

19/1/2021

N/A

N/A

3,220,000.00

0.00

3,220,000.00,

3,214,535.20

0.00

3,214,635.20

DOMINQUIE SALAS-COA
TEMMY FERNADEZ VIRGINA
J.QUINES RODEL
CABADDU

22/12/2020

121172021

121112021

121172021

181172021

N/A

N/A

1,499,955.74

0.00

1,499,955.74

1,498,955.74

0.00

1,498,955.74

DOMINQUIE SALAS-COA
TEMMY FERNADEZ VIRGINA
J.QUINES RODEL
CABADDU

2211212020

12/1/2021

121172021

12/1/2021

19/1/2021

N/A

N/A

1,500,000.00

0.00

1,500,000.00

1,489,500.00

0.00

1,498,500.00

DOMINQUIE SALAS-COA
TEMMY FERNADEZ VIRGINA
J.QUINES RODEL
CABADDU

22/12/2020

1212021

120172021

12/1/2021

19/1/2021

N/A

N/A

19,460,889.64

19,444,184.91




